ALL CLASSROOMS - $75/up to 4 hours
Classroom

Classroom Type Seating

BO 100 Tablet Arm Chair
BO 101 Seminar

BO 102 Seminar

BO 103 Tablet Arm Chair
BO 280 Tablet Arm Chair
BO 281 Tablet Arm Chair
BO 282 Tablet Arm Chair
BO 382 Tablet Arm Chair
Dana 240 Seminar

Dana 241 Lab Tables

FIL 115 Seminar

FIL 119 Tiered Seating
HAR 201 Tablet Arm Chair
HAR 202 Tablet Arm Chair
HAR 203 Tablet Arm Chair
LADD 106 Seminar

LADD 206 Tiered Seating
LADD 207 Seminar

LADD 307 Tiered Seating

LI 213 Seminar

PMH 201 Tablet Arm Chair
PMH 202 Tiered Seating
PMH 300 Tablet Arm Chair
PMH 301 Tablet Arm Chair
PMH 303 Tablet Arm Chair
PMH 304 Seminar

PMH 400 Tablet Arm Chair
PMH 401 Tablet Arm Chair
SR 201 * Seminar

All classrooms are multi-media equipped
Equipment varies from room to room.
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2013 FACILITY RATES

Classroom Classroom Type¢ Seating
TLC 201 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 202 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 203 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 204 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 205 Tablet Arm Chair 40
TLC 207 Seminar 24
TLC 208 Seminar 24
TLC 301 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 302 Tablet Arm Chair 45
TLC 307 Seminar 24
TLC 308 Seminar 24
TANG-SOMERS * Tiered Seating 54
TANG-WHITMAN * Seminar 25

SPORTS CENTER *

Hourly Rates

Turf / Stadium / Track $150
" " w/ Lights $175
Pool $100
Racquet & Tennis Courts $50
Main Gym $150
Recreation Gym $125
Intermural (Dance) Gym $125
Facilites Fees include only the furniture and
media equipment in the room, for additional
set up see the fees below :
Chairs $.90/chair
Folding Tables $7/table
Gym floor covering (1, 2 or 3 courts) $75/ court
Trades or Tent Set Up (inc. electric) $60/ hour
Tech Support $15/hour
Additional Media Set Up : $30/ hour

(inc. software install, comp. set up, delivery of equip.)

Piano Tuning/Moving

Market Rate

Lecture Halls - $200/up to 4 hours

Gannett

Davis

Emerson

Filene Recital Hall*
JKB Theater *
Zankel- ELM

Seating
270

136
63
235
350
80

Multipurpose rooms * - $100/up to 4 hours

Dance Theater
Dance Studio |
Dance Studio Il
Multi Purpose Room
Zankel-Beckerman

184
24
24
50

100

Computer Labs * - $200/up to 4 hours PC or MAC

BO 380 - For Lang. Resource Center

DNA 181
HAR 101
HAR 103
HAR 108
PMH 302 - Lanzitt /Eng

OTHER *

Wilson Chapel

Surrey

Intercultural Center

Haupt Pond

Jonsson Tower Penthouse
Falstaff's

Dana Atrium

Dining Hall 2nd floor-meeting space
Food Service Spaces- Spa

* Departmental Approval Required

20 MACs
20 PCs
24 PCs
20 MACs
30 PC
16 PCs

$200

$350
$75/up to 4 hours

$150

$100

$350

$50
$100/up to 4 hours
$75/up to 4 hours



