

2013 FACILITY RATES

ALL CLASSROOMS - \$75/up to 4 hours

<u>Classroom</u>	<u>Classroom Type</u>	<u>Seating</u>
BO 100	Tablet Arm Chair	50
BO 101	Seminar	20
BO 102	Seminar	20
BO 103	Tablet Arm Chair	50
BO 280	Tablet Arm Chair	50
BO 281	Tablet Arm Chair	50
BO 282	Tablet Arm Chair	50
BO 382	Tablet Arm Chair	50
Dana 240	Seminar	32
Dana 241	Lab Tables	18
FIL 115	Seminar	20
FIL 119	Tiered Seating	38
HAR 201	Tablet Arm Chair	35
HAR 202	Tablet Arm Chair	36
HAR 203	Tablet Arm Chair	36
LADD 106	Seminar	20
LADD 206	Tiered Seating	35
LADD 207	Seminar	25
LADD 307	Tiered Seating	50
LI 213	Seminar	20
PMH 201	Tablet Arm Chair	45
PMH 202	Tiered Seating	48
PMH 300	Tablet Arm Chair	50
PMH 301	Tablet Arm Chair	50
PMH 303	Tablet Arm Chair	50
PMH 304	Seminar	30
PMH 400	Tablet Arm Chair	30
PMH 401	Tablet Arm Chair	45
SR 201 *	Seminar	20

All classrooms are multi-media equipped
Equipment varies from room to room.

<u>Classroom</u>	<u>Classroom Type</u>	<u>Seating</u>
TLC 201	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 202	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 203	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 204	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 205	Tablet Arm Chair	40
TLC 207	Seminar	24
TLC 208	Seminar	24
TLC 301	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 302	Tablet Arm Chair	45
TLC 307	Seminar	24
TLC 308	Seminar	24
TANG-SOMERS *	Tiered Seating	54
TANG-WHITMAN *	Seminar	25

<u>SPORTS CENTER *</u>	<u>Hourly Rates</u>
Turf / Stadium / Track	\$150
" " w/ Lights	\$175
Pool	\$100
Racquet & Tennis Courts	\$50
Main Gym	\$150
Recreation Gym	\$125
Intermural (Dance) Gym	\$125

Facilities Fees include only the furniture and media equipment in the room, for additional set up see the fees below :	
Chairs	\$.90/chair
Folding Tables	\$7/table
Gym floor covering (1, 2 or 3 courts)	\$75/ court
Trades or Tent Set Up (inc. electric)	\$60/ hour
Tech Support	\$15/hour
Additional Media Set Up :	\$30/ hour
(inc. software install, comp. set up, delivery of equip.)	
Piano Tuning/Moving	Market Rate

<u>Lecture Halls - \$200/up to 4 hours</u>	<u>Seating</u>
Gannett	270
Davis	136
Emerson	63
Filene Recital Hall*	235
JKB Theater *	350
Zankel- ELM	80

Multipurpose rooms * - \$100/up to 4 hours

Dance Theater	184
Dance Studio I	24
Dance Studio II	24
Multi Purpose Room	50
Zankel-Beckerman	100

Computer Labs * - \$200/up to 4 hours PC or MAC

BO 380 - For Lang. Resource Center	20 MACs
DNA 181	20 PCs
HAR 101	24 PCs
HAR 103	20 MACs
HAR 108	30 PC
PMH 302 - Lanzitt /Eng	16 PCs

OTHER *

Wilson Chapel	\$200
Surrey	\$350
Intercultural Center	\$75/up to 4 hours
Haupt Pond	\$150
Jonsson Tower Penthouse	\$100
Falstaff's	\$350
Dana Atrium	\$50
Dining Hall 2nd floor-meeting space	\$100/up to 4 hours
Food Service Spaces- Spa	\$75/up to 4 hours

* Departmental Approval Required